FINAL RESULT

FARRA D'ALPAGO

16-18 November 2012

-

F.I.M.S.S.

Facarazons lalans Musher Siedtog Sport

fEDERATlON INTERNATIONALE $PORTIVE

e TRANEAU A GHENS ISTC European Championship CART

POS BIB MUSHER NAT 1° manche 2° manche 3° manche TOTAL
MD O - Middle Distance Unlimited Dogs
1 1 Prohaska Doris AUT W 0:33:56,5 0:33:50,0 0:36:08,8 1:43:55,3

MD A - Middle Distance 8 Dogs

1 2 Habasko Roman CZE 0:26:39,7 0:28:28,4 0:27:41,2 1:22:49,3
2 3 Mas Jean-Luc FRA 0:35:43,0 0:38:44,7 0:38:03,3 1:52:31,0 0:29:41,7
4 Rehout Martin CZE D.N.S.

MD B - Middle Distance 6 Dogs
1 6 Patriarca Pierangelo ITA 0:33:19,1 0:33:04,2 0:33:25,6  1:39:48,9
2 5 Gurega Petr CZE 0:42:02,0 0:49:23,0 0:46:29,7 2:17:54,7 0:38:05,8

MD B / 2 - Middle Distance 6 Dogs
1 21 Braeckmans Harry BE 0:42:23,1 0:43:22,2 0:45:16,0 2:11:01,3

MD C - Middle Distance 4 Dogs

1 9 Albanese Paola ITA w 0:39:03,1 0:39:14,9 0:38:15,0 1:56:33,0

2 7 Driussi Claudio ITA 0:41:20,5 0:44:34,7 0:44:08,7 2:10:03,9 0:13:30,9
3 10 Barwik Renate AUT W 0:51:13,1 0:52:18,7 0:48:04,1 2:31:35,9 0:35:02,9
4 8 Molcik Hans AUT 0:50:01,9 0:52:05,0 0:50:15,3 2:32:22,2 0:35:49,2

Sprint A - 8 Dogs

1 15 Bottega Loris ITA 0:16:17,7 0:16:22,0 0:16:08,0 0:48:47,7
2 13 Schmeglz Knud DK 0:17:56,9 0:17:04,2 0:17:37,2 0:52:38,3 0:03:50,6
3 11 Gerard Pascal FRA 0:17:34,0 0:18:36,4 0:17:51,5 0:54:01,9 0:05:14,2
12 Martini Massimo ITA 0:32:16,0 D.N.S.
14 Beconcini Francesco ITA D.N.S.

Sprint B1 - 6 Dogs

1 17 Barbaro Christophe FRA 0:17:57,8 0:17:36,3 0:17:26,3 0:53:00,4
2 19 Castelletta Luca ITA 0:18:23,4 0:17:47,4 0:16:55,3 0:53:06,1 0:00:05,7
3 18 Bassan Massimo ITA 0:19:03,7 0:18:22,3 0:18:27,3 0:55:53,3 0:02:52,9

Sprint B2 - 6 Dogs
1 22 Lippusch Ernest AUT 0:26:18,9 0:28:03,4 0:24:36,7 1:18:59,0

Sprint C1 - 4 Dogs

1 25 Mattasoglio Roberto ITA 0:11:07,0 0:10:38,9 0:10:46,2 0:32:32,1
2 27 Sabella Giampiero ITA 0:11:17,6 0:11:02,8 0:10:51,2 0:33:11,6 0:00:39,5
3 24 Delnevo Ugo ITA 0:11:48,1 0:12:35,2 0:12:49,6 0:37:12,9 0:04:40,8
28 Gelsomini Massimo ITA 0:14:49,0 0:15:59,6 D.N.S.
26 Mathieu Antonio ITA D.N.S.
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POS BIB MUSHER NAT 1° manche 2° manche 3° manche TOTAL
1 35 Drabik Andrej SVK 0:11:21,5 0:11:42,2 0:11:28,4 0:34:32,1
2 30 Ploder Elfie AUT W 0:12:06,7 0:11:52,4 0:11:54,1 0:35:53,2 0:01:21,1
3 34 Braeckmans Wesley BE J 0:13:12,8 0:13:13,3 0:12:31,4 0:38:57,5 0:04:25,4
4 31 Pribulalgor SVK 0:12:58,7 0:13:00,8 0:13:11,0 0:39:10,5 0:04:38,4
5 33 Prohaska Kerstin AUT JW  0:13:50,1 0:13:43,0 0:13:50,3 0:41:23,4 0:06:51,3
32 Martini Massimo ITA 0:17:16,9 D.N.S.

Sprint D2 - 2 Dogs

1 37 Brugger Sepp AUT 0:16:37,6  0:16:37,1 0:17:10,1 0:50:24,8
2 41 Godimus Gérard FRA 0:20:45,9 0:21:09,3 0:21:54,9 1:03:50,1 0:13:25,3
3 40 Kogler Christoph AUT 0:23:36,5 0:20:26,1 0:23:34,9 1:07:37,5 0:17:12,7
4 38 Lipcsei Peter HU 0:23:49,9 0:29:01,2 0:22:33,2 1:15:24,3 0:24:59,5
39 Hasenauer Sasha AUT D.N.F.
1 44 Ovsenek Matjaz SLO 0:11:14,5 0:11:21,2 0:11:08,2 0:33:43,9
2 47 Marioli Rinaldo ITA 0:11:28,0 0:10:53,5 0:11:50,6 0:34:12,1 0:00:28,2
3 45 Astelbauer Julian AUT 0:11:04,6  0:12:36,8 0:12:57,7 0:36:39,1 0:02:55,2
46 Rindler Otmar AUT 0:11:26,3 0:11:27,2 D.N.S.
43 Piccinini Filippo ITA 0:12:59,8 0:10:14,5 D.N.S.
48 Albanese Paola ITA w D.N.S.

Scooter 2 Dogs

1 51 Fleury Didier FRA 0:12:31,7 0:11:50,8 0:11:46,4 0:36:08,9
2 49 Astelbauer Sebastian AUT 0:11:45,3 0:12:54,0 0:11:49,0 0:36:28,3 0:00:19,4
3 50 Rullier Julien FRA 0:12:38,9 0:12:36,3 0:12:41,2 0:37:56,4 0:01:47,5

Scooter 1 Dog/ 1

1 55 Prodhomme Juliette FRA W 0:12:09,3 0:12:25,2 0:12:15,7 0:36:50,2

2 56 Charouz Ondrej CZE 0:12:33,3 0:12:14,2 0:12:15,0 0:37:02,5 0:00:12,3
3 54 Santens Alexandre FRA J 0:13:10,1 0:13:26,2 0:13:06,5 0:39:42,8 0:02:52,6
4 53 Baumel Klaus AUT 0:13:35,0  0:13:33,1 0:13:36,6 0:40:44,7 0:03:54,5

Scooter 1 Dog / 2

1 58 Rosner Gabor HU 0:15:21,9 0:15:52,2 0:16:25,0 0:47:39,1
2 59 Brugger Sepp AUT 0:15:20,6 0:16:51,2 0:15:28,2 0:47:40,0 0:00:00,9
3 60 Kogler Christoph AUT 0:20:17,8 0:14:52,5 0:14:36,2 0:49:46,5 0:02:07,4
1 63 Piccinini Filippo ITA 0:10:35,5 0:10:22,5 0:10:25,5 0:31:23,5
2 62 Reistetter Roman SVK 0:10:24,5 0:11:05,2 0:10:59,6 0:32:29,3 0:01:05,8
3 65 Buranello Diego ITA 0:11:26,4 0:11:07,4 0:11:10,5 0:33:44,3 0:02:20,8
4 64 Vasko Ivan SVK 0:11:43,5 0:11:49,8 0:11:35,3 0:35:08,6 0:03:45,1
66 Rindler Otmar AUT 0:13:05,6 0:13:21,2 D.N.S.

Bike 1 Dog / 2
1 67 Hoog Jean-Michel FRA 0:13:56,4 0:13:59,3 0:14:07,4 0:42:03,1
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0:04:22,5

POS BIB MUSHER NAT 1° manche 2° manche 3° manche TOTAL
1 70 Smolikova Alena CZE W 0:12:03,5 0:12:34,6 0:12:25,2 0:37:03,3
2 69 Wohlfahrt Sabine ITA W 0:13:22,6 0:14:04,1 0:13:59,1 0:41:25,8
3 68 Prohaska Kerstin AUT JW 0:14:21,8 0:15:08,2 0:14:47,6 0:44:17,6

0:07:14,3

Canicross 2 Dogs Men

1

u b WN

75
76
72
74
73

Matanin Samuel SVK
Petrella Francesco ITA
Alessandris Giulio ITA
Del Fabbro Alessio ITA
Buranello Diego ITA

] 0:15:34,1
0:15:35,5
0:15:57,4
0:16:56,8
0:16:51,0

0:15:44,7
0:15:48,0
0:17:17,7
0:17:18,8
0:17:16,4

0:15:09,5
0:15:17,5
0:17:00,2
0:16:46,9
0:16:55,5

0:46:28,3
0:46:41,0
0:50:15,3
0:51:02,5
0:51:02,9

0:00:12,7
0:03:47,0
0:04:34,2
0:04:34,6

Canicross 1 Dogs Men

[y

u b WON

82
80
78
81
77
79
83

Ivan¢o Michal SVK
Eich Lionel FRA
Fogliano Salvatore ITA
Okrslar lvan SLO
Zucchini Mirko ITA
Chiefa Daniele ITA
Mathieu Sergio ITA

Canicross 1 Dogs Women

0:14:44,3
0:15:17,6
0:18:55,5
0:19:18,1
0:21:03,8
D.N.S.
D.N.S.

0:14:39,4
0:15:25,5
0:18:51,0
0:19:06,7
0:21:07,7

0:14:45,5
0:15:51,3
0:18:42,9
0:19:31,3
0:20:56,3

0:44:09,2
0:46:34,4
0:56:29,4
0:57:56,1
1:03:07,8

0:02:25,2
0:12:20,2
0:13:46,9
0:18:58,6

1

2
3
4

85
87
88
86
89

Anne Miclo FRA
Salvagno Linda ITA
Rink Barbara SLO
Zucchini Mara ITA
Berlic Urska SLO

Canicross Junior A

0:20:31,0
0:20:17,9
0:21:26,1
0:24:26,8
D.N.F.

-

0:20:45,9
0:20:43,7
0:21:17,0
0:26:32,4

0:20:07,7
0:20:25,8
0:23:29,1
0:27:15,3

1:01:24,6
1:01:27,4
1:06:12,2
1:18:14,5

0:00:02,8
0:04:47,6
0:16:49,9

1
2
3

91
93
94

Gerard Maylis FRA
Vaskova Ester SVK
Reistetterova Carla SVK

Canicross Junior B

JWA  0:19:07,3
JWA  0:19:09,3
JWA  0:22:48,2

0:19:17,5
0:19:16,3
0:24:07,3

0:19:55,6
0:20:00,1
0:23:37,4

0:58:20,4
0:58:25,7
1:10:32,9

0:00:05,3
0:12:12,5

1 92 Durio Valentina ITA

JWB 0:19:32,7

0:20:22,6
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0:20:49,9

1:00:45,2



